TANK ALERT® I Alarm System
Easy-to-install liquid level alarm system for indoor use.
This alarm system monitors liquid levels in lift pump chambers, sump pump basins, holding tanks,
sewage, agricultural, and other water applications.
The Tank Alert® I alarm system can serve as a high or low level alarm depending on the float switch
model used.
The alarm horn sounds when a potentially threatening liquid level condition occurs. The horn can be
silenced, but the warning light remains on until the condition is remedied. A green "power on" light

email: customer.service@sjeinc.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 1007457	 101-01H (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster® High Level)	 3.58 lbs.
	 	 101-01HSPKT (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster® High Level
		  With splice kit)
	 1003104	 101-01H (120 VAC w/15' SJE Sensor Float® High Level)	 3.58 lbs.
	 1003365	 101-01L (120 VAC w/15' SJE Sensor Float® Low Level)	 3.58 lbs.
	 1002235	 101-01X (120 VAC no float)	 2.14 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS
UL Listed for
Water & Sewage
			   Shipping
	 Part #	 Description	 Weight
120 VAC
CONTROL  SWITCH
OPTIONS
The Tank Alert® I
alarm system comes
standard with a 15 foot
SJE SignalMaster®
control switch with
mounting clamp.  Other
float switches are
available.  See control
switch section of the
catalog.
To determine the
price of alarm with an
alternate float, add the
price of the part num-
ber with "no float" to
the price of the float
switch.
OPTIONS
TANK ALERT® I Alarm System
Easy-to-install liquid level alarm system for indoor use.
Call or fax your order!
1-888-DIAL-SJE (1-888-342-5753)  •  Fax 218-847-4617
H = High Level   L = Low Level   X = No Float   SPKT = Splice Kit
MASTER CARTON holds 16 boxed units.
SEE PRICE BOOK FOR LIST PRICE.
	 1008009	 101-02H (230 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster® High Level)	 3.58 lbs.
	 1003364	 101-02H (230 VAC w/15' SJE Sensor Float® High Level)	 3.58 lbs.
	 1005420	 101-02L (230 VAC w/15' SJE Sensor Float® Low Level)	 3.58 lbs.
	 1005419	 101-02X (230 VAC no float)	 2.14 lbs.
			   Shipping
	 Part #	 Description	 Weight
230 VAC
VOLTAGE FOR 120 VAC MODEL:

		   connectors
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
D.14
	 1006850	 TAXT-01HAUX (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® High Level & Aux Con)	 3.50 lbs.
	 1006690	 TAXT-01HPC (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® High Level Power Cord)	 3.50 lbs.
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC) with Options
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC) with Terminal Block
	 	 TAXT-01HAUXTB (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster®
		  High Level Auxiliary Contacts TB)
	 1022241	 TAXT-01HTB (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster® High Level TB)	 2.00 lbs.
	 1005481	 TAXT-01HTB (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® High Level TB)	 3.50 lbs.
	 1005835	 TAXT-01LTB (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® Low Level TB)	 3.50 lbs.
	 1005836	 TAXT-01XTB (120 VAC no float TB)	 2.00 lbs.
	 	 TAXT-01HAUXTB (120 VAC w/15' Sensor Float® High Level
		  Auxiliary Contacts TB)
	 1009923	 TAXT-01H (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster® High Level )	 3.00 lbs.
	 1010251	 TAXT- 01L (120 VAC w/15' SJE SignalMaster® Low Level )	 3.00 lbs.
	 1004442	 TAXT-01H (120 VAC w/15' SJE Sensor Float® High Level)	 3.00 lbs.
	 1005140	 TAXT-01L (120 VAC w/15' SJE Sensor Float® Low Level)	 3.00 lbs.
	 1005141	 TAXT-01X (120 VAC no float)	 1.50 lbs.
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC)			   Shipping
	 Part#	 Description	 Weight CONTROL SWITCH
OPTIONS
The Tank Alert®